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McNEIL-PPC, Inc.
1 199 Grandview Road
. Date 01/25/2012 $killman NJ 08558
Current Elections / Appointments
Board Pozltions
Name Position ‘Appointed Job Tide  Appt. Grp. Status Raminder Att.
Mutchier, Patrick D Director 04/04/2011 Direstor
Ralis-Morrisan, Besiree  Director oa/22/2007 Directors
Torres, Oenice Director 04/725/2011 Director Directors
Oficare
Neme Poaition Appolated Job Titie  Appl. Grp. Stotus Raminder Att A
Torres, Denlce President 04/25/2011 Fresident  Offlcers = &
: chlef i
Elibesen, amy M Chief Fln OFF D4/04/2011 PFnandal Officers
. Otficer
e Vice 2 i
Elixson; Amy-M- Vice Prasident 04/04/2011 President,  Offiozrs
] Finance
Herian, Gregory M Treasurer | O7/16/2009 Treasursr  Officers
Ellixson, Arvy ¥ Assistane Tregsurer 05;0912011,‘:';'2‘;?::; Officers =
Pearce, Laurte 1 Assistant Yroasurer  05/09/2011 BRI orepn
Rellty, Micheel P Assistant Tressurer  02/03/1995 o i Officers
Ralis-Mortison, Desiree  Seoretary 08/22/2007 Secretary  Qfficars )

ST Assistant iR

E?T,.??S:?s' lf' Agsistant Secretary . 02/031.1995 Secretary Ofﬂaa‘lr.s
e ‘ Agsistant
Blazer, Marcl A Aasistant Secretary  Q7/03/2001 LIPS Offiers &

M Assistant R
Chia, Douglas K Assistant Secretory  07/28/2005 gt SN Ofasrs
Chung, Bantel Assistant Secretary  05/08/2011 . SSSC - oicers 1

) Asslstant : m B
Calby, Andrea L Assistant Secrotary  10/10/1988 gomuiry,  Officers
Grichton, David R Assistant Secretery  03/15/2004 gﬂm Ofticers B §
Crisan, John T Assistant Secretary  03/20/1985 gi‘f;}‘y Ofvicers o P
Donitelly, ‘Liurd A Assistant Secretary  09/C1/2009 mﬁ"; Officeks i
Fedartudn; Evan ) hssigtane Secretary  03/05/2007 SRRt Otfiers i
Faldman, Jake D Astlstant Gecretary  02/05/2007 gﬁﬂ; Officers
Foytha, Chieryt’ Assistant Secretary  03/13/2008 m Officers
Freaman, Brats T Assistant Secratary  09/07/2004 $55°0N  affcars 22

" Agslmtant
FARS ' .
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Hayner, Sharon E
Higgins, Paul
Horowitz, Karen G
Jaenicke, Srian T
Kim, Johiia 1 .4
Liethe, Dewry] Cr
Megowan, Willam E
Melzeal, Kathryn A
Mendelachn, Mellsss
Patergon, Clayton H
Plantz, Bernard F
Rickles, Laurenca S
Rosenberg, Steven M
Rethfus, Joel A
Sharkey, John ¢
Sheshy, Jennifer M

Son; Rosa B

Tau, victhr * °

Valie; Thiombs *
vaswant; faj RY
Wissing, Wiiiam K

Zocea, Robert L

pa/pB 3OV

Assistent Secretary
Ascistant Secrtary
Assistant Sacretary
Assistant Secretary
Assistant Secretary
Assistant Secratary
AsSlatEnt Secretary

Assigtant Secretary

_ Assistant Secratary

Agsigtant Secretury
Agslstant Becratary
Aculstant Sacretary
Mslm;at Seci-etarv
Assistant Secretary
Agslstant Secratary
Assistant Secretary
Aggistant Secre_iarv
Asslnlanl: Secretary
Aasistait Sechetary
Asslstant Secretpiy
Assistant Secretary

Asgistant Secratary

NOTI1v&04800 1O

07/01/1999
10/29/2003
02/03%/2009
D3/13/2008
02/24/2004
11/17/2010
03/26/2007
03/34/200¢
08/15/2011
02/05/2007
07/25/2005
D1/13/2000
09/05/2008
02/03/1995
10/21/2004
01/02/2008
04/$5/2009
01/10/2008
08/25/2008
01/02/2008
02/26/2008
10/01/1999

Assistant
Sacretary
Assistant
Secretary
Ascligtant
Secratery
Asalstant
Secrétary
Assistant
Sacremry
Asulatant
Sacretary
Asyistant
Secretary

Officers
Officars
Officers
Officers
Otficers
Offlcers

Offtcars
Offficars
Officers
ONicers
Officers
Officorg
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